
Pos 

MX 85 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Women 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

111 

207 

242 

214 

27 

709 

105 

235 

539 

155 

282 

Name 

GOLEŠ Taj 

JELOVŠEK Tjaš 

NOVAK Alex 

ŠUKLJAN Teo 

PRIJATELJ Lovro 

GREGORIC Rihard 

SLEJKO Matic 

SELKO Anej 

HORVAT Manca 

MOTALN Mia Maša 

IRT Taja 

Total 

47 

45 

42 

36 

32 

30 

28 

26 

50 

44 

40 

R1. 

22 

25 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

25 

22 

20 

R2. 

25 

20 

22 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

25 

22 

20 

Class 

MX 85 

MX 85 

MX 85 

MX 85 

MX 85 

MX 85 

MX 85 

MX 85 

Women 

Women 

Women 
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MX POKAL 2024. 

02 - 2. DIRKA - 2nd RACE 

MX 85, MX WOMEN - 1. + 2. Dirka 

Šentvid pri Sticni 0,000 km 


